
First Name

Kim 
Tim 
Ross 
Randy 
John 

Chris 
John 
Erin 
Scott 
Joshua 
Kristen

Dan 
Eric 
Kaitlyn

George 

Role Email Phone
Senior Planner / 

Project Manager
dhill@huntersville.org 704-766-2213

Planning Director jsimoneau@huntersville.org 704-766-2211

Transportation 

Planner
bcoxe@Huntersville.org 704-766-2210

Project Manager jpetrosky@stewartinc.com 919-866-4812

Land Planning & 

Design
jmcleod@stewartinc.com 919-866-4858

Land Planning & 

Design
megnealon@nealonplanning.com 704.904.0219

Transportation 

Planning
Jonathan.Whitehurst@kimley-horn.com 704.954.7465

Economic 

Development
Jessica.Rossi@kimley-horn.com 704.954.7484

Meg Nealon

Jonathan 

Whitehurst

Jessica Rossi

Dave Hill

Jack Simoneau

Bill Coxe

Jake Petrosky

Jay McLeod

Town of Huntersville 2019 Community Plan Update

Steering Committee Contact Information
Appointed by the Huntersville Board of Commissioners on 09/03/2019

E-Mail

Rowell

Gillespie

Last Name

Aichele
Bender
Boner
Brawley
Carbonell
Edwards
Forehand

kdaichele@me.com 

Tbender@edificeinc.com 

rboner@gmail.com 

Randy.Brawley@WiseOakConsulting.com 

johnjcarbonell@hotmail.com 

MYT59T@GMAIL.COM 

forehandjt@gmail.com 

ericwrowell@gmail.com 

kait.sisson@gmail.com

wallst71@gmail.com 

Last Name

erin.gillespie@gmail.com 

scottharrington1808@gmail.com 

mrhelm33@gmail.com

Ingram.Kristen@yahoo.com 

dan@themurphyfamily.online 

Sisson

Staff and Consultant Contact Information

Solomon

Harrington
Helm
Ingram

Murphy
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